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RESIDENCES

AT DUBAI HARBOUR

W Residences Tower 3 - [50/50 ] - Payment Plan - October 2025

Installment % Days Milestone

Down Payment | 10.00% Immediate

1st Installment | 10.00% | 180 Within 180 days of signing Reservation
2nd Installment | 5.00% | 360 Within 360 days of signing Reservation
3rd Installment | 5.00% | 540 Within 540 days of signing Reservation
4th Installment | 5.00% | 720 Within 720 days of signing Reservation
5th Installment | 5.00% | 900 Within 900 days of signing Reservation
6th Installment | 5.00% |1080| Within 1080 days of signing Reservation
7th Installment | 5.00% |1260| Within 1260 days of signing Reservation
Final Installment | 50.00% On Completion

100.00%
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Master Development:

Cluster/Phase

Project

Unit Details:

Building code

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

Availability Report

:Dubai

w

W Residences at Dubai Harbour

Unit Number

WRDH3-0202

WRDH3-0302

WRDH3-0305

WRDH3-0401

WRDH3-0405

WRDH3-0506

WRDH3-0701

WRDH3-0706

WRDH3-0803

WRDH3-0805

Units Are Subject to Availability

PM
Page |1

Residences

Anticipated
Completion
Dates

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

Harbour

Bedrooms

2BR +
Maids

2BR +
Maids

1BR +
Study

1BR

1BR+

Study

1BR

1BR

1BR+

Study

2BR

2BR

a

t Dubai

Type

2BR-Type B

2BR-Type B

1BR-Type E

1BR-TypeB

1BR-Type E

1BR-Type D

1BR-TypeB

1BR-Type F

2BR-Type A

2BR-TypeC

Harbour

View/Location

Sea View

Sea View

Sea View

Partial Sea
View

Sea View

Partial Sea
View

Partial Sea
View

Partial Sea
View

Sea View

Sea View

RESIDENCES

AT DUBAI HARBOUR

Saleable
Area(Sqrt)

1950.00

1950.00

1360.00

1193.00

1428.00

1227.00

1193.00

1324.00

1599.00

1705.00

Selling
Price(AED)

8,950,000

8,950,000

6,095,000

4,845,000

6,410,000

4,980,000

4,865,000

5,295,000

7,675,000

8,085,000

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 7:31:42
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at Dubai
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3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

W Residences
at Dubai
Harbour - Tower
3

WRDH3-0901

WRDH3-1001

WRDH3-1005

WRDH3-1006

WRDH3-1102

WRDH3-1801

WRDH3-1803

WRDH3-1904

WRDH3-2104

WRDH3-2304

WRDH3-2501

WRDH3-2504

WRDH3-2901

WRDH3-2902

WRDH3-3202

WRDH3-3502

WRDH3-3601

WRDH3-3602

WRDH3-3701

Units Are Subject to Availability

PM

Page |2

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

31-Dec-2029

1BR

1BR

2BR

1BR+
Study

2BR
Duplex +
Maids

3BR +
Maids

2BR

3BR +
Maids

3BR +
Maids

3BR +
Maids

3BR +
Maids

3BR+
Maids

4 BR +
Maids +
Study +
Family
4 BR +
Maids

4 BR +
Maids

3BR +
Maids

4 BR +
Maids +
Study +
Family
3BR +
Maids

5BR +
Maids +
Study

1BR-Type B

1BR-Type B

2BR-TypeC

1BR-TypeF

2 BR - Type

DUP-A

3BR-Type A

2BR-Type A

3BR-Type B

3BR-Type B

3BR-TypeC

3BR-Type A

3BR-TypeC

4BR-Type A

4BR-Type B

4BR-Type B

3BR-TypeD

4BR-Type A

3BR-TypeD

5BR-Type A

Partial Sea
View

Partial Sea

View

Sea View

Partial Sea

View

Sea View

Sea View

Sea View

Sea View

Sea View

Sea View

Sea View

Sea View

Sea View

Sea View

Sea View

Sea View

Sea View

Sea View

Sea View

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 7:31:42

1193.00

1193.00

1841.00

1469.00

2544.00

2734.00

1589.00

2938.00

2804.00

2666.00

2734.00

2535.00

4329.00

3877.00

3682.00

3471.00

4329.00

3400.00

7682.00

4,875,000

4,885,000

8,745,000

5,855,000

14,985,000

13,120,000

7,705,000

14,110,000

13,510,000

12,900,000

13,285,000

12,320,000

20,640,000

19,170,000

18,315,000

17,070,000

20,945,000

16,775,000

40,610,000



Units Are Subject to Availability Tuesday, October 21, 2025 7:31:42
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