



W Residences Tower 3 - [50/50 ] - Payment Plan - October 2025						
Installment	%	Days	Milestone			
Down Payment	10.00%		Immediate			
1st Installment	10.00%	180	Within 180 days of signing Reservation			
2nd Installment	5.00%	360	Within 360 days of signing Reservation			
3rd Installment	5.00%	540	Within 540 days of signing Reservation			
4th Installment	5.00%	720	Within 720 days of signing Reservation			
5th Installment	5.00%	900	Within 900 days of signing Reservation			
6th Installment	5.00%	1080	Within 1080 days of signing Reservation			
7th Installment	5.00%	1260	Within 1260 days of signing Reservation			
Final Installment	50.00%		On Completion			
	100.00%					





## **Availability Report**

Master Development: : Dubai Harbour

Cluster/Phase: W Residences at Dubai Harbour

Project : W Residences at Dubai Harbour

## **Unit Details:**

Building code	Unit Number	Anticipated Completion Dates	Bedrooms	Туре	View/Location	Saleable Area(Sqrt)	Selling Price(AED)
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower 3	WRDH3-0202	31-Dec-2029	2 BR + Maids	2 BR - Type B	Sea View	1950.00	8,950,000
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower 3	WRDH3-0302	31-Dec-2029	2 BR + Maids	2 BR - Type B	Sea View	1950.00	8,950,000
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower 3	WRDH3-0305	31-Dec-2029	1 BR + Study	1 BR - Type E	Sea View	1360.00	6,095,000
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower 3	WRDH3-0401	31-Dec-2029	1 BR	1 BR - Type B	Partial Sea View	1193.00	4,845,000
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower 3	WRDH3-0405	31-Dec-2029	1 BR + Study	1 BR - Type E	Sea View	1428.00	6,410,000
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower 3	WRDH3-0506	31-Dec-2029	1 BR	1 BR - Type D	Partial Sea View	1227.00	4,980,000
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower 3	WRDH3-0701	31-Dec-2029	1 BR	1 BR - Type B	Partial Sea View	1193.00	4,865,000
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower 3	WRDH3-0706	31-Dec-2029	1 BR + Study	1 BR - Type F	Partial Sea View	1324.00	5,295,000
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower 3	WRDH3-0803	31-Dec-2029	2 BR	2 BR - Type A	Sea View	1599.00	7,675,000
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower 3	WRDH3-0805	31-Dec-2029	2 BR	2 BR - Type C	Sea View	1705.00	8,085,000

W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower 3	WRDH3-0901	31-Dec-2029	1 BR	1 BR - Type B	Partial Sea View	1193.00	4,875,000
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower	WRDH3-1001	31-Dec-2029	1 BR	1 BR - Type B	Partial Sea View	1193.00	4,885,000
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower	WRDH3-1005	31-Dec-2029	2 BR	2 BR - Type C	Sea View	1841.00	8,745,000
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower 3	WRDH3-1006	31-Dec-2029	1 BR + Study	1 BR - Type F	Partial Sea View	1469.00	5,855,000
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower 3	WRDH3-1102	31-Dec-2029	2 BR Duplex + Maids	2 BR - Type DUP-A	Sea View	2544.00	14,985,000
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower 3	WRDH3-1801	31-Dec-2029	3 BR + Maids	3 BR - Type A	Sea View	2734.00	13,120,000
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower 3	WRDH3-1803	31-Dec-2029	2 BR	2 BR - Type A	Sea View	1589.00	7,705,000
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower 3	WRDH3-1904	31-Dec-2029	3 BR + Maids	3 BR - Type B	Sea View	2938.00	14,110,000
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower 3	WRDH3-2104	31-Dec-2029	3 BR + Maids	3 BR - Type B	Sea View	2804.00	13,510,000
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower 3	WRDH3-2304	31-Dec-2029	3 BR + Maids	3 BR - Type C	Sea View	2666.00	12,900,000
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower 3	WRDH3-2501	31-Dec-2029	3 BR + Maids	3 BR - Type A	Sea View	2734.00	13,285,000
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower 3	WRDH3-2504	31-Dec-2029	3 BR + Maids	3 BR - Type C	Sea View	2535.00	12,320,000
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower 3	WRDH3-2901	31-Dec-2029	4 BR + Maids + Study + Family	4 BR - Type A	Sea View	4329.00	20,640,000
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower 3	WRDH3-2902	31-Dec-2029	4 BR + Maids	4 BR - Type B	Sea View	3877.00	19,170,000
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower	WRDH3-3202	31-Dec-2029	4 BR + Maids	4 BR - Type B	Sea View	3682.00	18,315,000
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower 3	WRDH3-3502	31-Dec-2029	3 BR + Maids	3 BR - Type D	Sea View	3471.00	17,070,000
o W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower 3	WRDH3-3601	31-Dec-2029	4 BR + Maids + Study + Family	4 BR - Type A	Sea View	4329.00	20,945,000
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower 3	WRDH3-3602	31-Dec-2029	3 BR + Maids	3 BR - Type D	Sea View	3400.00	16,775,000
W Residences at Dubai Harbour - Tower 3	WRDH3-3701	31-Dec-2029	5 BR + Maids + Study	5 BR - Type A	Sea View	7682.00	40,610,000